

THE TRUSTEES OF THE CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY

One University Circle, Turlock CA 95382

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

Project Number: 08-871
Project Name: Gym Fire Sprinkler Bid
Campus: CSU Stanislaus
Engineer: P2S
Bid Date: 4/9/09

Engineers Estimate \$ **130,000**

	Cosco Fire Protection	Pro-Tech Fire Protection	AVIG Corp	Cen-Cal Fire Systems
BASE	119,900	129,923	96,669	172,750
RANK	2	3	1	4

|

